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Title
Ordinances of the town of Ledyard, Connecticut

Charter, 2002
Charter, 1985
Charter, 2002
Charter, 2009
Charter, 1985

Ordinances 73 - 75

Ordinances 45 - 72

Ordinances 1 -44

Zoning regulations, amendments, 1979
Charter, 1970

Charter, 1979

Charter, 1979

Charter, 1970

Charter, 1985

Ordinances and special acts, 1962

Zoning regulations [last amended 1/4/79]
Charter, 2018

Charter, 2018

Regulations governing the subdivision of land

Regulations for the protection and preservation
of inland wetlands and watercourses

Zoning regulations; approved December 13,
2018, effective February 1, 2019
Zoning regulations; approved December 13,
2018, effective February 1, 2019

Year (s)

1981

2002

1985

2002

2009

1985

1981
1990

1981

1990

1979

1979

1970

1979

1979

1970

1985

1962

1979

2018

2018

1979

1977

2019

2019

Location

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Ledyard"

shelf

shelf

Notes

copy 2

Stormwater runoff,
highways, refuse

amendments

amendments

amendments, copy 2

amendments, copy 3

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2



