<u>Ledyard</u>

Town	Title	Year (s)	Location	Notes
Ledyard	Ordinances of the town of Ledyard, Connecticut	1981	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Charter, 2002	2002	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Charter, 1985	1985	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Charter, 2002	2002	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	сору 2
Ledyard	Charter, 2009	2009	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Charter, 1985	1985	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Ordinances 73 - 75	1981 - 1990	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	Stormwater runoff, highways, refuse
Ledyard	Ordinances 45 - 72	1981 - 1990	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Ordinances 1 - 44	1979	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Zoning regulations, amendments, 1979	1979	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Charter, 1970	1970	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	amendments
Ledyard	Charter, 1979	1979	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	amendments
Ledyard	Charter, 1979	1979	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	amendments, copy 2
Ledyard	Charter, 1970	1970	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	amendments, copy 3
Ledyard	Charter, 1985	1985	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	copy 2
Ledyard	Ordinances and special acts, 1962	1962	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Zoning regulations [last amended 1/4/79]	1979	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Charter, 2018	2018	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Charter, 2018	2018	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	copy 2
Ledyard	Regulations governing the subdivision of land	1979	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Regulations for the protection and preservation of inland wetlands and watercourses	1977	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Ledyard"	
Ledyard	Zoning regulations; approved December 13, 2018, effective February 1, 2019	2019	shelf	
Ledyard	Zoning regulations; approved December 13, 2018, effective February 1, 2019	2019	shelf	copy 2

`